
2.53.10 25m Pistole 9 mm - Herren I

1. SV Onstmettingen 1105  A
Moritz Niklas Haasis 382 
Eberhard Ernst Haasis 364 
Max-Daniel Haasis 359 

2. SV Geislingen 1059  
Frank Bächle 377 
Thomas Müller 341 
Armin Sorg 341 

3. SV Onstmettingen 2 1032  
Uwe Krohn 368 
Otto Hoppe 332 
Helmut Wissmann 332 

4. SGi Hechingen 1025  
Michael Soukop 381 
Akif Tekin 324 
Klaus-Peter Schwaner 320 

5. SGi Tailfingen 1001  
Thorsten Bouillon 338 
Josua Kohn 337 
Josef Pribek 326 

6. SV Onstmettingen 3 1001  
Brigitte Wilke 345 
Lutz Backes 330 
Guiseppe Barbera 326 

7. SV Winterlingen 966  
Stefan Faigle 338 
Helmut Koch 317 
Christoph Bauer 311 

8. SV Geislingen 2 944  
Dieter Schanz 327 
Rolf Müller 312 
Florian Rist 305 

9. SV Onstmettingen 5 940  
Eberhard Keinath 333 
Horst Lassel 310 
Hans-Peter Hähnel 297 

10. SV Hörschwag 909  
Jörg Zächelein 338 
Hartwig Hummel 295 
Manuel Barth 276 

11. SV Geislingen 3 843  
Thymo Stegmann 330 
Günther Blumenschein 270 
Ralf Kratt 243 
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12. SGi Balingen 789  
Torsten Otto 308 
Rafael Blind 302 
Timo Blind 179 

13. SGi Tailfingen 2 782  
Norbert Operman 291 
Matthias Kistler 247 
Peter Jäckle 244 

14. SGi Hechingen 2 778  
Fabian Haile 296 
Peter Haile 279 
Muzaffer Canga 203 

15. SV Hörschwag 2 646  
Alfred Czopiak 248 
Alexander Schmitt 228 
Timo Czopiak 170 

2.53.10 25m Pistole 9 mm - Herren I  

1. Haasis,  Moritz Niklas SV Onstmettingen 45 48 46 50 48 50 382 A
2. Haasis,  Max-Daniel SV Onstmettingen 45 44 44 36 48 48 359 A
3. Harr,  Stephan SV Stetten b.H. 42 46 45 47 47 43 359
4. Hezel,  Jürgen SSV Hechingen 41 46 46 48 44 49 350
5. Siber,  Sebastian SVng Meßstetten 41 38 45 44 49 48 350
6. Hildt,  Daniel SGes Ebingen 1556 38 42 45 46 46 47 348
7. Wohlgezogen,  Marco SSV Hechingen 42 45 37 49 42 42 343
8. Kohn,  Josua SGi Tailfingen 39 42 45 42 42 45 337
9. Widmann,  Stefan SSV Hechingen 41 37 45 42 41 42 335

10. Backes,  Lutz SV Onstmettingen 45 38 40 40 48 42 330
11. Pribek,  Josef SGi Tailfingen 45 44 41 36 37 43 326
12. Metzler,  Wadim SV Burladingen 44 31 35 40 42 37 315
13. Stegmeier,  Uwe SSV Hechingen 31 39 45 46 42 47 312
14. Bauer,  Christoph SV Winterlingen 34 35 43 41 40 42 311
15. Otto,  Torsten SGi Balingen 36 33 41 47 37 42 308
16. Roszick,  Alexander SV Burladingen 39 34 43 38 43 39 308
17. Kern,  Alexander SSV Hechingen 35 40 46 41 36 28 307
18. Rist,  Florian SV Geislingen 28 41 34 47 45 42 305
19. Blind,  Rafael SGi Balingen 45 40 24 45 45 38 302
20. Haile,  Fabian SGi Hechingen 28 41 30 41 40 45 296
21. Sarigülle,  Cihangir SV Burladingen 37 33 40 35 34 34 292
22. Leukhardt,  Thomas SV Roßwangen 35 36 20 43 40 46 290
23. Haile,  Thomas SGi Hechingen 32 44 34 29 32 45 287
24. Barth,  Manuel SV Hörschwag 38 40 21 43 31 37 276
25. Breiner,  Dominique SV Stetten b.H. 22 33 39 42 24 44 273
26. Keles,  Yasar SGi Hechingen 35 35 35 33 33 33 272
27. Schneider,  Fabian SGes Ebingen 1556 35 25 34 28 40 37 267
28. Wilberg,  Jens SV Bitz 34 33 34 40 22 41 261
29. Budak,  Aliaslan SGes Ebingen 1556 45 41 17 33 23 18 246
30. Hauner,  Christian SGi Hechingen 16 21 31 46 31 40 232
31. Ullmann,  Hardy SGes Ebingen 1556 30 32 13 33 20 33 227
32. Eren,  Wolfgang SGi Balingen 28 19 39 16 30 32 211
33. Prljevic,  Josip SV Burladingen 17 16 36 38 35 21 199
34. Blind,  Timo SGi Balingen 16 25 24 22 24 15 179
35. Czopiak,  Timo SV Hörschwag 22 35 5 37 12 16 170
36. Karyotakis,  Stefanos SGi Balingen 11 61
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2.53.10 25m Pistole 9 mm - Herren III  

1. Soukop,  Michael SGi Hechingen 49 48 48 47 47 48 381 NR
2. Bächle,  Frank SV Geislingen 49 49 43 47 45 50 377 A
3. Krohn,  Uwe SV Onstmettingen 46 46 46 47 48 48 368
4. Grotz,  Otmar SV Bitz 43 38 47 49 44 47 361
5. Tausch,  Richard SV Onstmettingen 47 40 46 46 45 47 352
6. Kästle,  Manfred SVng Meßstetten 45 41 43 40 46 46 351
7. Keil,  Frank SGes Ebingen 1556 44 43 46 47 47 45 350
8. Sauter,  Gerhard SVng Meßstetten 44 43 42 46 45 46 349
9. Deibert,  Josef SV Burladingen 44 40 40 48 46 47 347

10. Wilke,  Brigitte SV Onstmettingen 42 45 34 45 44 42 345
11. Müller,  Thomas SV Geislingen 44 44 40 43 43 44 341
12. Sorg,  Armin SV Geislingen 43 44 45 34 45 42 341
13. Bouillon,  Thorsten SGi Tailfingen 43 40 46 45 45 47 338
14. Faigle,  Stefan SV Winterlingen 44 40 41 42 44 43 338
15. Zächelein,  Jörg SV Hörschwag 43 43 43 43 42 43 338
16. Öhrle,  Reinhard SVng Meßstetten 43 36 41 44 41 42 335
17. Keinath,  Eberhard SV Onstmettingen 38 43 46 44 45 43 333
18. Wissmann,  Helmut SV Onstmettingen 45 45 32 42 41 47 332
19. Schanz,  Dieter SV Geislingen 40 39 42 42 41 42 327
20. Mutscheller,  Elke SGes Ebingen 1556 38 35 44 39 41 44 322
21. Schwaner,  Klaus-Peter SGi Hechingen 33 45 35 48 36 48 320
22. Müller,  Rolf SV Geislingen 39 42 34 48 30 47 312
23. Hauser,  Harald SGes Ebingen 1556 33 40 46 41 42 47 309
24. Wäschle,  Rolf SVng Meßstetten 32 46 42 36 42 42 300
25. Oehrle,  Klaus-Dieter SGes Ebingen 1556 33 42 43 37 29 38 298
26. Ceylan,  Satilmis SGes Ebingen 1556 33 39 31 42 43 36 297
27. Hummel,  Hartwig SV Hörschwag 36 37 38 44 23 40 295
28. Römer,  Jens SVng Meßstetten 37 23 42 31 47 41 279
29. Haile,  Peter SGi Hechingen 42 37 34 28 38 41 279
30. Keles,  Hüseyin SGi Hechingen 34 34 36 36 35 35 276
31. Czopiak,  Alfred SV Hörschwag 32 22 40 23 39 29 248
32. Jäckle,  Peter SGi Tailfingen 24 32 26 32 38 32 244
33. Kratt,  Ralf SV Geislingen 20 43 38 36 25 32 243
34. Schmitt,  Alexander SV Hörschwag 21 27 31 29 45 30 228
35. Locher,  Stephan SV Hörschwag 35 12 38 20 22 31 220
36. Canga,  Muzaffer SGi Hechingen 30 33 24 23 20 22 203

2.53.10 25m Pistole 9 mm - Herren IV  

1. Haasis,  Eberhard Ernst SV Onstmettingen 41 44 48 49 47 48 364 A
2. Heller,  Karl-Heinz SV Bisingen 45 45 45 44 48 46 356 A
3. Hess,  Franz SSV Hechingen 41 42 43 43 49 39 335
4. Hoppe,  Otto SV Onstmettingen 34 44 34 48 40 49 332
5. Stegmann,  Thymo SV Geislingen 39 43 37 46 46 44 330
6. Drissner,  Rudi SVng Meßstetten 34 42 40 45 42 46 327
7. Barbera,  Guiseppe SV Onstmettingen 38 42 40 43 39 48 326
8. Meng,  Ludwig SGi Hechingen 38 40 43 46 46 46 326
9. Tekin,  Akif SGi Hechingen 44 40 35 40 40 41 324

10. Koch,  Helmut SV Winterlingen 47 43 36 38 46 30 317
11. Lassel,  Horst SV Onstmettingen 38 41 42 39 34 40 310
12. Grundler,  Wilhelm SV Bisingen 40 34 41 44 43 38 310 A
13. Dehner,  Albert SV Bisingen 36 34 37 37 34 49 300 A
14. Kimmig,  Haiko SSV Hechingen 40 43 31 35 42 28 298
15. Hähnel,  Hans-Peter SV Onstmettingen 42 40 26 21 41 42 297
16. Operman,  Norbert SGi Tailfingen 37 37 37 44 35 45 291
17. Heim,  Klaus-Peter SV Bisingen 32 36 30 33 46 40 274 A
18. Blumenschein,  Günther SV Geislingen 30 32 25 43 38 41 270
19. Killmaier,  Bernd SV Onstmettingen 26 34 37 28 36 37 268
20. Schulz,  Michael SV Winterlingen 40 36 34 18 25 34 254
21. Kistler,  Matthias SGi Tailfingen 28 25 38 42 27 43 247
22. Drissner,  Egon SVng Meßstetten 41 39 16 37 37 232
23. Kiesinger,  Bodo SVng Meßstetten 39 19 26 33 38 19 231
24. Baumgärtner,  Anton SV Bisingen 31 18 24 27 33 37 204 A
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25. Heinzelmann,  Sebastian SV Hörschwag 17 9 30 26 20 29 195
26. Neuburger,  Trutpert SV Winterlingen 12 21 27 13 29 37 183
27. Haas,  Theo SGi Hechingen 17 17 22 22 20 32 180
28. Grau,  Albert SV Bisingen 20 19 17 14 31 29 173 A
29. Schlaich,  Werner SV Geislingen 29 12 5 13 23 18 142
30. Wizemann,  Berthold SV Onstmettingen 1 7 10 24 30 36 130
31. Graf,  Wolfgang SV Burladingen 33 18 69

2.55.10 25m Revolver .357 Mag. - Herren I

1. SGes Ebingen 1556 1077  
Hanns Martin Strenger 368 
Daniel Hildt 356 
Frank Bogenschütz 353 

2. SV Stetten b.H. 1017  
Stephan Harr 358 
Michael Pfeffer 351 
Dominique Breiner 308 

3. SV Onstmettingen 966  
Guiseppe Barbera 329 
Otto Hoppe 326 
Horst Lassel 311 

4. SV Geislingen 963  
Michael Kluge 354 
Thomas Müller 319 
Timo Schlaich 290 

5. SGi Balingen 904  
Fabian Gess 347 
Oliver Gess 285 
Martin Lorkowski 272 

6. SV Geislingen 2 893  
Dieter Schanz 329 
Florian Rist 303 
Ulrich Leukhardt 261 

7. SV Onstmettingen 2 863  
Günter Mengel 300 
Eberhard Keinath 294 
Hans-Peter Hähnel 269 

8. SGes Ebingen 1556 2 858  
Klaus-Dieter Oehrle 297 
Jochen Haasis 295 
Aliaslan Budak 266 

9. SGi Hechingen 857  
Klaus-Peter Schwaner 356 
Akif Tekin 268 
Theo Haas 233 

10. SV Geislingen 3 474  
Werner Schlaich 216 
Siegfried Wiedemann 178 
Rainer Haak 80 
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2.55.10 25m Revolver .357 Mag. - Herren I  

1. Harr,  Stephan SV Stetten b.H. 47 41 41 44 48 49 358
2. Hildt,  Daniel SGes Ebingen 1556 42 44 43 43 45 47 356
3. Pfeffer,  Michael SV Stetten b.H. 43 46 43 44 46 39 351
4. Gess,  Fabian SGi Balingen 40 45 44 46 43 46 347
5. Swatko,  Meik SGi Tailfingen 43 45 32 46 40 43 326
6. Pribek,  Josef SGi Tailfingen 37 39 44 42 40 37 320
7. Ayata,  Halil Ibrahim SGi Tailfingen 40 43 41 36 45 40 314
8. Breiner,  Dominique SV Stetten b.H. 40 34 48 45 42 38 308
9. Rist,  Florian SV Geislingen 32 37 42 35 46 36 303

10. Schlaich,  Timo SV Geislingen 30 32 40 43 43 45 290
11. Lorkowski,  Martin SGi Balingen 40 27 36 42 44 38 272
12. Budak,  Aliaslan SGes Ebingen 1556 37 39 24 37 39 20 266
13. Türk,  Thomas SV Hörschwag 27 21 30 37 46 32 263
14. Bauer,  Christoph SV Winterlingen 30 27 27 25 38 38 241
15. Karyotakis,  Stefanos SGi Balingen 42 41 157
16. Schwarz,  Bernd SV Roßwangen 9 13 31 19 8 131

2.55.10 25m Revolver .357 Mag. - Herren III  

1. Strenger,  Hanns Martin SGes Ebingen 1556 42 48 48 48 47 46 368 NR
2. Sauter,  Gerhard SVng Meßstetten 45 47 46 46 45 49 367
3. Kästle,  Manfred SVng Meßstetten 46 46 45 50 44 43 363
4. Schwaner,  Klaus-Peter SGi Hechingen 39 49 44 49 42 50 356
5. Kluge,  Michael SV Geislingen 41 46 44 47 45 45 354
6. Bogenschütz,  Frank SGes Ebingen 1556 43 48 35 47 45 50 353
7. Deibert,  Josef SV Burladingen 40 48 46 47 33 45 347
8. Wettki,  Klemens SV Geislingen 36 37 43 44 46 45 336
9. Schanz,  Dieter SV Geislingen 39 41 42 43 44 45 329

10. Wäschle,  Rolf SVng Meßstetten 40 28 46 44 44 44 325
11. Müller,  Thomas SV Geislingen 40 42 38 40 40 41 319
12. Öhrle,  Reinhard SVng Meßstetten 41 35 28 39 46 38 303
13. Mengel,  Günter SV Onstmettingen 35 38 35 41 39 43 300
14. Oehrle,  Klaus-Dieter SGes Ebingen 1556 41 35 39 40 38 37 297
15. Haasis,  Jochen SGes Ebingen 1556 24 44 39 46 30 48 295
16. Keinath,  Eberhard SV Onstmettingen 42 30 41 28 27 33 294
17. Gess,  Oliver SGi Balingen 32 31 32 41 35 43 285
18. Riedinger,  Gerhard SV Winterlingen 39 41 19 29 39 41 274
19. Römer,  Jens SVng Meßstetten 24 19 44 34 32 33 262
20. Leukhardt,  Ulrich SV Geislingen 24 35 40 40 34 25 261
21. Hummel,  Hartwig SV Hörschwag 34 35 26 29 37 32 260
22. Bürkle,  Roger SV Gruol 21 23 28 33 45 39 257
23. Özal,  Kerem SV Burladingen 12 16 33 20 12 22 161
24. Canga,  Muzaffer SGi Hechingen 16 17 20 18 19 35 159
25. Horn,  Martina SV Hörschwag 36 28 25 6 15 6 152
26. Ruiz,  Robert SV Bisingen 8 9 11 10 8 10 75 A

2.55.10 25m Revolver .357 Mag. - Herren IV  

1. Heller,  Karl-Heinz SV Bisingen 45 46 31 48 48 46 357 NR
2. Drissner,  Rudi SVng Meßstetten 44 42 43 48 43 45 341
3. Hess,  Franz SSV Hechingen 43 44 39 43 41 48 334
4. Barbera,  Guiseppe SV Onstmettingen 37 45 42 48 28 47 329
5. Hoppe,  Otto SV Onstmettingen 34 42 39 48 32 44 326
6. Lassel,  Horst SV Onstmettingen 34 38 37 35 40 41 311
7. Drissner,  Egon SVng Meßstetten 44 45 24 38 36 39 311
8. Grundler,  Wilhelm SV Bisingen 42 40 33 34 38 40 306 A
9. Operman,  Norbert SGi Tailfingen 35 47 26 33 47 36 304

10. Kimmig,  Haiko SSV Hechingen 43 43 42 38 24 40 297
11. Reiser,  Jakob SVng Meßstetten 34 40 25 37 43 38 287
12. Hähnel,  Hans-Peter SV Onstmettingen 30 32 30 31 35 39 269
13. Kistler,  Matthias SGi Tailfingen 25 27 39 39 31 39 269
14. Tekin,  Akif SGi Hechingen 27 31 43 32 36 33 268
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15. Heim,  Klaus-Peter SV Bisingen 32 39 39 38 42 31 265 A
16. Mayer,  Herbert SV Bisingen 39 31 35 41 35 31 265 A
17. Grau,  Albert SV Bisingen 40 34 28 25 33 44 253 A
18. Meng,  Ludwig SGi Hechingen 32 34 28 28 32 38 250
19. Baumgärtner,  Anton SV Bisingen 20 29 42 27 41 40 246 A
20. Haas,  Theo SGi Hechingen 22 39 29 39 23 28 233
21. Rubik,  Martin SSV Hechingen 32 29 13 23 42 33 231
22. Schlaich,  Werner SV Geislingen 21 30 33 13 11 34 216
23. Wiedemann,  Siegfried SV Geislingen 23 33 18 20 21 20 178
24. Kiesinger,  Bodo SVng Meßstetten 10 17 24 6 37 17 147
25. Haak,  Rainer SV Geislingen 9 9 12 9 6 12 80
26. Baur,  Manfred SV Bisingen 76 A

2.58.10 25m Revolver .44 Mag. - Herren I

1. SV Onstmettingen 991  A
Moritz Niklas Haasis 383 
Horst Lassel 314 
Klaus Stuhrmann 294 

2. SV Geislingen 714  
Gunnar Schlaich 355 
Frank Bächle 348 
Rainer Haak 11 

2.58.10 25m Revolver .44 Mag. - Herren I  

1. Haasis,  Moritz Niklas SV Onstmettingen 47 50 46 50 46 50 383 NR
2. Swatko,  Meik SGi Tailfingen 41 41 41 41 38 44 329
3. Harr,  Stephan SV Stetten b.H. 42 42 33 18 42 39 305

2.58.10 25m Revolver .44 Mag. - Herren III  

1. Pfister,  Michael SV Gruol 43 44 48 47 48 41 362
2. Schlaich,  Gunnar SV Geislingen 46 47 42 43 44 45 355
3. Strenger,  Hanns Martin SGes Ebingen 1556 45 43 45 48 37 47 352 A
4. Bächle,  Frank SV Geislingen 47 47 23 47 41 48 348 A
5. Wäschle,  Rolf SVng Meßstetten 37 41 43 40 41 38 314
6. Stuhrmann,  Klaus SV Onstmettingen 37 39 34 37 33 41 294
7. Ceylan,  Satilmis SGes Ebingen 1556 29 28 29 21 36 28 232

2.58.10 25m Revolver .44 Mag. - Herren IV  

1. Heller,  Karl-Heinz SV Bisingen 44 42 43 47 45 45 346 A
2. Lassel,  Horst SV Onstmettingen 34 43 38 47 38 31 314
3. Drissner,  Rudi SVng Meßstetten 41 38 44 35 35 26 292
4. Grau,  Albert SV Bisingen 31 33 19 26 29 40 221 A
5. Hess,  Franz SSV Hechingen 27 28 23 27 34 33 216
6. Tekin,  Akif SGi Hechingen 13 31 9 34 39 21 183
7. Haak,  Rainer SV Geislingen 11

2.59.10 25m Pistole .45 ACP - Herren I

1. SV Onstmettingen 1104  A
Moritz Niklas Haasis 383 
Eberhard Ernst Haasis 366 
Max-Daniel Haasis 355 
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2. SV Onstmettingen 2 1001  
Helmut Wissmann 357 
Guiseppe Barbera 328 
Otto Hoppe 316 

3. SV Geislingen 991  
Michael Kluge 353 
Thomas Müller 319 
Dieter Schanz 319 

4. SGi Hechingen 956  
Michael Soukop 363 
Tim Haug 322 
Akif Tekin 271 

2.59.10 25m Pistole .45 ACP - Herren I  

1. Haasis,  Moritz Niklas SV Onstmettingen 46 50 47 50 50 50 383 A
2. Haasis,  Max-Daniel SV Onstmettingen 44 46 40 42 46 48 355 A
3. Mootz,  Steffen SGi Tailfingen 40 39 46 48 46 43 346
4. Manger,  Jann SVng Meßstetten 41 35 31 44 45 48 327 A
5. Ayata,  Halil Ibrahim SGi Tailfingen 46 44 40 37 48 45 327
6. Haug,  Tim SGi Hechingen 39 41 44 41 46 34 322
7. Lehrmann,  Marcus SGi Hechingen 29 40 43 43 40 45 319
8. Siber,  Sebastian SVng Meßstetten 41 43 35 42 44 39 316
9. Budak,  Aliaslan SGes Ebingen 1556 41 38 19 34 47 42 300

10. Ullmann,  Hardy SGes Ebingen 1556 37 30 35 39 40 36 278
11. Kallasch,  Tobias SGi Balingen 43 37 19 30 43 27 274
12. Köksal,  Josef SGi Tailfingen 34 37 20 38 32 45 258
13. Harr,  Stephan SV Stetten b.H. 87

2.59.10 25m Pistole .45 ACP - Herren III  

1. Grotz,  Otmar SV Bitz 48 46 47 47 45 49 372
2. Strenger,  Hanns Martin SGes Ebingen 1556 47 40 48 44 48 49 370 A
3. Sauter,  Gerhard SVng Meßstetten 45 43 47 47 46 48 366
4. Soukop,  Michael SGi Hechingen 45 48 44 47 41 46 363
5. Wissmann,  Helmut SV Onstmettingen 45 45 45 45 49 45 357
6. Kluge,  Michael SV Geislingen 39 44 46 46 45 47 353
7. Krohn,  Uwe SV Onstmettingen 43 43 44 46 48 48 350
8. Pfister,  Michael SV Gruol 44 45 47 44 43 38 350
9. Wilke,  Brigitte SV Onstmettingen 41 41 46 42 45 33 336

10. Schlaich,  Gunnar SV Geislingen 39 43 40 40 41 42 321
11. Müller,  Thomas SV Geislingen 39 39 42 42 42 41 319
12. Schanz,  Dieter SV Geislingen 40 38 42 40 41 40 319
13. Hauser,  Harald SGes Ebingen 1556 45 42 25 39 33 39 308
14. Oehrle,  Klaus-Dieter SGes Ebingen 1556 41 32 35 17 38 44 291
15. Gess,  Oliver SGi Balingen 33 40 33 43 43 31 277
16. Zächelein,  Jörg SV Hörschwag 23 27 40 33 41 44 264
17. Keles,  Hüseyin SGi Hechingen 28 33 33 33 35 41 262
18. D´Angelo,  Nicolo SGi Tailfingen 23 30 22 31 36 44 240
19. Ceylan,  Satilmis SGes Ebingen 1556 27 17 38 30 29 22 209
20. Haasis,  Jochen SGes Ebingen 1556 34 27 15 149

2.59.10 25m Pistole .45 ACP - Herren IV  

1. Haasis,  Eberhard Ernst SV Onstmettingen 46 48 37 45 48 49 366 A
2. Barbera,  Guiseppe SV Onstmettingen 33 49 40 47 39 45 328
3. Hoppe,  Otto SV Onstmettingen 37 47 31 43 40 47 316
4. Reiser,  Jakob SVng Meßstetten 30 35 37 44 45 43 307
5. Meng,  Ludwig SGi Hechingen 38 40 38 39 40 41 303
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6. Tekin,  Akif SGi Hechingen 37 35 41 28 28 22 271
7. Grau,  Albert SV Bisingen 17 16 42 36 17 20 198 A

WT 2.1.10 Ordonnanzpistole - Herren I

1. SV Geislingen 982  NR
Frank Bächle 352 
Dieter Schanz 315 
Thomas Müller 315 

WT 2.1.10 Ordonnanzpistole - Herren I  

1. Ullmann,  Hardy SGes Ebingen 1556 74 75 74 75 298

WT 2.1.14 Ordonnanzpistole - Herren III  

1. Bogenschütz,  Frank SGes Ebingen 1556 86 94 89 91 360 NR
2. Sauter,  Gerhard SVng Meßstetten 91 92 86 87 356
3. Bächle,  Frank SV Geislingen 84 91 86 91 352 A
4. Strenger,  Hanns Martin SGes Ebingen 1556 85 85 88 89 347
5. Schanz,  Dieter SV Geislingen 76 85 68 86 315
6. Müller,  Thomas SV Geislingen 77 81 73 84 315
7. Stegmann,  Thymo SV Geislingen 69 69 82 83 303
8. Ruderer,  Michael SV Owingen 63 63 77 77 280
9. Leukhardt,  Ulrich SV Geislingen 65 66 63 64 258

10. Wäschle,  Rolf SVng Meßstetten 61 62 61 62 246
11. Keinath,  Eberhard SV Onstmettingen 67 68 42 43 220
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